You’re getting ready for data
rates of 100 Mbps and up. You’ll
have to install and maybe build
what seems like miles of Category
5 cable for each of several
systems. And you know what’s
coming—printing and attaching
labels to every single cable so

FloorTrak™ cable covers (our product codes FK210 through FK214).
• If you’re pulling plenum-rated cables through conduits, our 6-Grip
Pulling Kit.
• The SCAN-LAN V Two-Way test kit for testing and certifying
cables for full Category 5 100-MHz readiness (our product code
TS690AE).
• To secure your grouped cable runs, matching color-coded Velcro®
Plus Cable Wraps (screw-mountable—our product codes FT420
through FT427) or Reusable Cable Wraps (non-mountable—our
product codes: FT260 through FT267 for 6" [15.2 cm] versions or
FT120 through FT127 for 12" [30.5 cm] versions).
12609 2
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
Bulk Solid Category 5e Cable, Beige Except Where Noted
2-Pair UTP PVC 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EYN717A-0500
1000-ft. (304.8-m) reel EYN717A-1000
Custom lengths EYN717A
4-Pair UTP PVC 500-ft. (152.4-m) Reel EYN737A-0500
1000-ft. (304.8-m) Reel EYN737A-1000
Blue Reel EYN739A-R
Blue Box EYN739A-B
Green Reel EYN740A-R
Green Box EYN740A-B
Red Reel EYN741A-R
Red Box EYN741A-B
Yellow Reel EYN742A-R
Yellow Box EYN742A-B
Box EYN737A-B
Custom lengths Reel(s) EYN737A
Plenum-rated 500-ft. (152.4-m) Reel EYN738A-0500
1000-ft. (304.8-m) Reel EYN738A-1000
Custom lengths Reel(s) EYN738A
500-ft. (152.4-m) Blue Reel EYN743A-0500
1000-ft. (304.8-m) Blue Reel EYN743A-1000
500-ft. (152.4-m) Yellow Reel EYN744A-0500
1000-ft. (304.8-m) Yellow Reel EYN744A-1000
4-Pair ScTP PVC 1000-ft. (304.8-m) box EVNSL70A-1000
Plenum-rated 1000-ft. (304.8-m) box EVNSL71A-1000
Bulk Stranded Category 5 Cable, Beige Except Where Noted
2-Pair UTP PVC 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EYN832A-0250
Custom lengths EYN832A
250-ft. (76.2-m) reel Blue EYN833A-0250
Custom lengths Blue EYN833A
250-ft. (76.2-m) reel Green EYN834A-0250
Custom lengths Green EYN834A
250-ft. (76.2-m) reel Red EYN835A-0250
Custom lengths Red EYN835A
250-ft. (76.2-m) reel Yellow EYN836A-0250
Custom lengths Yellow EYN836A
250-ft. (76.2-m) reel Black EYN837A-0250
Custom lengths Black EYN837A
Ordering Information continues on page 4…
12609 3
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
4-Pair UTP PVC 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL05A-0250
500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL05A-0500
Blue 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL01A-0250
Blue 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL01A-0500
Green 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL02A-0250
Green 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL02A-0500
Red 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL01A-0250
Red 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL01A-0500
Yellow 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL01A-0250
Yellow 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL01A-0500
Black 250-ft. (76.2-m) reel EVNSL07A-0250
Black 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVNSL07A-0500
Plenum-rated 1000-ft. (304-m) reel EYN860A-1000
1000-ft. (304-m) box EYN860A-B
Blue 1000-ft. (304-m) reel EYN862A-1000
Blue 1000-ft. (304-m) box EYN862A-B
STP PVC 500-ft. (152.4-m) reel EVMSL06A-0500
Solid Category 5 4-Pair UTP Patch Cable
Beige PVC Straight-through-pinned Stock lengths, reel EYN737MS-0xxx*
Custom lengths, reel(s) EYN737MS
Cross-pinned Stock lengths, reel EYN737M-0xxx*
Custom lengths, reel(s) EYN737M
Blue PVC Straight-through-pinned Stock lengths, reel EYN790MS-0xxx*
Custom lengths, reel(s) EYN790MS
*The “xxx” at the end of the product codes for the stock-length cables represents cable length in feet. For PVC cables, “xxx” can be
“002” for 2 feet (61 cm), “005” for 5 feet (1.5 m), “010” for 10 feet (3 m), “015” for 15 feet (4.6 m) “020” for 20 feet (6.1 m), “025” for 25 feet
(7.6 m), “050” for 50 feet (15.2 m), or “100” for 100 feet (30.5 m). For plenum-rated cables, “xxx” can be “025” for 25 feet (7.6 m), “050” for
50 feet (15.2 m), or “100” for 100 feet (30.5 m).
Ordering Information continues on page 5…
12609 4
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE CODE
Category 5e Backbone Cable, 4-Pair, Solid Conductor, 24 AWG, Beige (Custom Colors Available. Call us!)
Straight-Pinned Cross-Pinned
PVC, NEC® CM
2-ft. (0.6-m) EYN795MS-0002 EYN795M-0002
5-ft. (1.5-m) EYN795MS-0005 EYN795M-0005
10-ft. (3.0-m) EYN795MS-0010 EYN795M-0010
15-ft. (4.6-m) EYN795MS-0015 EYN795M-0015
20-ft. (6.1-m) EYN795MS-0020 EYN795M-0020
25-ft. (7.6-m) EYN795MS-0025 EYN795M-0025
50-ft. (15.2-m) EYN795MS-0050 EYN795M-0050
100-ft. (30.4-m) EYN795MS-0100 EYN795M-0100
Custom Lengths EYN795MS EYN795M
Plenum, NEC CMP
25-ft. (7.6-m) EYN750MS-0025 EYN750M-0025
50-ft. (15.2-m) EYN750MS-0050 EYN750M-0050
100-ft. (30.4-m) EYN750MS-0100 EYN750M-0100
Custom Lengths EYN750MS EYN750M
Bulk Category 5 Siamese Cable, 4-Pair, Beige
PVC 500-ft. (152-m) reel EVNSL717A-500
Custom Length EVNSL717A
Plenum 500-ft. (152-m) reel EVNSL718A-500
Custom Length EVNSL718A
12609 5